COURSE WORKSHEET FOR CLASS OF 2011

Requirements
	Subject
	CR
	Freshman
	Sophomore
	Junior
	Senior

	
	
	Fall
	Spring
	Fall
	Spring
	Fall
	Spring
	Fall
	Spring

	Chinese
	6
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Foreign Language(s)：English、Japanese、German
	10
	3
	3
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	

	History
	4
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Law and Democracy
	4
	 
	 
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	

	General Education Courses
	8
	 
	 
	2
	2
	2
	2
	 
	

	Physical Ed.
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	

	Military Education
	0
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Calculus
	6
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Introduction to Computers
	4
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Discrete Mathematics
	3
	3
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Introduction to Programming
	3
	3
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Linear Algebra
	3
	0
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Object Oriented Programming
	3
	0
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Data Structure
	3
	 
	 
	3
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Digital Logic Design
	3
	 
	 
	3
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Programming Language Concepts
	3
	 
	 
	3
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 

	System Analysis and Design
	3
	 
	 
	3
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Assembly Language and Systems Programming
	3
	 
	 
	0
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Introduction to Digital Systems
	3
	 
	 
	0
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Management Information Systems
	3
	 
	 
	0
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Probability
	3
	 
	 
	0
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Computer Organization
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	0
	 
	 

	Database Systems
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	0
	 
	 

	Operating Systems
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	0
	 
	 

	Algorithms
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	3
	 
	 

	Compiler Design and Construction
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	3
	 
	 

	Computer Networks 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	3
	 
	 

	Project Lab.
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	3


Elective Lists
	Subject
	CR
	Freshman
	Sophomore
	Junior
	Senior

	
	
	Fall
	Spring
	Fall
	Spring
	Fall
	Spring
	Fall
	Spring

	Accounting
	3
	3
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Cobol Programming Language
	3
	0
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Computer Graphics
	3
	 
	 
	3
	0
	
	
	
	

	Windows Programming
	3
	 
	 
	3
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Internet Programming
	3
	 
	 
	0
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	UNIX Systems Administration
	3
	 
	 
	0
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Formal Languages
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	0
	 
	 

	Introduction to E-Enterprise: Strategies, Business Models and Cases
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	0
	
	

	Object-Oriented Software Development
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	0
	 
	 

	Statistics
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	0
	 
	 

	Database Design
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	3
	 
	 

	Distributed Systems
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	3
	 
	 

	Image Processing
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	3
	
	

	Introduction to Information Retrieval
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	3
	
	

	Multimedia Systems
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	3
	
	

	Advanced Operating System 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	0

	Advanced Topics in Database Systems
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	0

	Data Communications
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	0

	Internet and Competitive Advantage
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	0

	Linux Programming
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	0

	Network Security
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3
	0

	Decision Support Systems
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	3

	Embedded System
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	3

	Information Management Theories and Case Studies
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	3

	Patents for E-Commerce
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	3

	Total credits required for bachelor’s degree
	R
	102
	19
	19
	18
	18
	11
	11
	3
	3

	
	E
	32
	3
	3
	3
	3
	4
	4
	6
	6

	
	T
	134
	21
	21
	21
	21
	15
	15
	9
	9


NOTE: R for Requirements; E for Electives, T for Total
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